
PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 240 180 121 1,4876 8 7 2,7273
2 BURAK HAŞHAŞ 162 199 144 1,3819 11 8 5,0000
3 ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN 114 110 89 1,2360 7 6 1,4286
4 DENİZCAN AKKOCA 114 127 122 1,0410 8 7 1,7647
5 MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 78 118 106 1,1132 9 8 1,6667
6 HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ 78 135 141 0,9574 12 6 1,4286
7 ABDULLAH KAYA 78 133 151 0,8808 9 6 1,2941
8 SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 78 93 129 0,7209 4 4 0,9677
9 MUHEMMED MUSTAFA KILIÇ 48 75 96 0,7813 7 4 0,7895

10 ATABERK ÇERKEZ 48 88 115 0,7652 5 4 1,0000
11 YİĞİT BARAN KARA 48 111 156 0,7115 10 6 0,9677
12 DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI 48 39 57 0,6842 7 5 0,7692
13 SAMED AYGÜN 48 32 51 0,6275 4 3 0,8333
14 EREN ŞODİ 48 79 127 0,6220 5 4 0,9565
15 REMZİ AKÇA 48 21 40 0,5250 3 3 0,5250
16 MUHAMMET DENİZ BALDIR 48 11 22 0,5000 3 3 0,5000
17 EMİR BÜYÜKAKKAŞ 24 34 69 0,4928 4 4 0,5778
18 HAMZA GÖRENTAŞ 24 42 86 0,4884 3 3 0,5366
19 SİYABENT ŞEDAL 24 33 70 0,4714 3 3 0,4839
20 BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 24 28 65 0,4308 4 3 0,4706
21 KAYRA SÜLÜN 24 17 59 0,2881 2 2 0,3333
22 BERKAY GÜLLER 24 19 80 0,2375 2 2 0,2889
23 MUHAMMED EMİN ATABEY -8
24 MUSA YILMAZ -8
25 YUNUS EMRE KÜÇÜK -8

SIRA SPORCU PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 240 180 121 1,4876 8 7 2,7273
2 BURAK HAŞHAŞ 162 199 144 1,3819 11 8 5,0000
3 ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN 114 110 89 1,2360 7 6 1,4286
4 DENİZCAN AKKOCA 114 127 122 1,0410 8 7 1,7647
5 HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ 78 135 141 0,9574 12 6 1,4286
6 MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 78 118 106 1,1132 9 8 1,6667
7 ABDULLAH KAYA 78 133 151 0,8808 9 6 1,2941
8 SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 78 93 129 0,7209 4 4 0,9677
9 MUHEMMED MUSTAFA KILIÇ 48 75 96 0,7813 7 4 0,7895

10 ATABERK ÇERKEZ 48 88 115 0,7652 5 4 1,0000
11 YİĞİT BARAN KARA 48 111 156 0,7115 10 6 0,9677
12 EREN ŞODİ 48 79 127 0,6220 5 4 0,9565
13 DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI 48 39 57 0,6842 7 5 0,7692
14 SAMED AYGÜN 48 32 51 0,6275 4 3 0,8333
15 REMZİ AKÇA 48 21 40 0,5250 3 3 0,5250
16 MUHAMMET DENİZ BALDIR 48 11 22 0,5000 3 3 0,5000
17 HAMZA GÖRENTAŞ 24 42 86 0,4884 3 3 0,5366
18 EMİR BÜYÜKAKKAŞ 24 34 69 0,4928 4 4 0,5778
19 SİYABENT ŞEDAL 24 33 70 0,4928 3 3 0,4839
20 BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 24 28 65 0,4928 4 3 0,4706
21 KAYRA SÜLÜN 24 17 59 0,4928 2 2 0,3333
22 BERKAY GÜLLER 24 19 80 0,4928 2 2 0,2889
23 MUHAMMED EMİN ATABEY -8
24 MUSA YILMAZ -8
25 YUNUS EMRE KÜÇÜK -8

2024 U25 GENÇLER 1.ETAP TURNUVA SIRALAMASI

SIRA SPORCU Genel Klasman
2024 U25  GENEL KLASMAN


